Rule 4.34

(a) Insert full
name of
company

{b) Insert full
namea and
addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's
name,
address and
reference

{if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency
Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
(a) Prospecto Limited

1 (b)

Simon Atkins

Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Lirmited
Scope House

Weston Road

Crewe

Cheshire

CW16DD

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

( 03978497

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at (¢) 3 January 2013

Gt

Signed

Date

3 January 2013

Mackenzie Goldberg Johnson Lirmited
Scope House

Weston Road

Crewe

Cheshire

CwW16DD

Liquidation Section

For Official Use

R

COMPANIES HOUSE

Post Room

U




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Prospecto Limited

on the 3 January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Paul Rilay{™
} 4
Signed f/// / >
f

Dated 3 ary 2013




Prospecto Limited
Company Number 03978497
Statement of Affairs as at 3 January 2013

SCHEDULE A - COMPANY ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Company Assets

Fixed Assets
Leasehold Improvements
Plant & Machinery
Fixtures & Fittings
Motor Vehicles
Equipment

Total Fixed Assets
Current Asseis
Stock

Debtors

Cash at Bank

Total Current Assets

Company Creditors

Employees

Trade, Expense and Loan Account Creditors
Crown Creditors

Directors' Loan Accounts

Total Unsecured Creditors

Surplus / (Shortfall} as regards unsecured creditors
Shareholders

Ordinary Shareholders

Surplus / (Shortfall) as regards ordinary shareholders

Notes

oIS,

Signed PAUL RILEY Director, 03/01/2013
-

Financial Estimated
Statements to Realise
30/04/2012 03/01/2013

£ £
3,546
8,163
14,270
2,675
692

29,346 0
10,000
30,822
4,008

44,830 0

0

(33,511)

(35,000)

0

(68,511)

{68,511}

(600)

(69,111)




L4 01589

00 000SE
14 015EE
a0

L4 (1589

000

00 000S¢E
000

000

00 000¥Z
L6 £601
001t

000

000

0£ 059

109909.40¥
vLG60L0L LY
uojbuLIe A
rBiseyouey
peayssles)
pesysales
wosd3
wosd3
8|SIUE)
yiued
abpug Aej00d

ebpug Asjood
weybuwng
weybunung
weybumng
weybuwng
Aqromog aydwe |
joodiann

BuUA) uodn ejjSEIMAN

uopuoT

yeaH spiemieH
ARUBAOY)
yiuued
AQstiug)
Agsliugy
yBnouigse|ppiy
weying
weuying
weying
weyang
wewng
weyng
weying
J91s097]
Jg)sayauep

UMO |t

et 8

£1L0ZH O/C0 HoWeNa AT TNvd

uojbuwe s

aeg
snuany Yyl
onuaAy ylg
199NG 1587 08
j98)Ig 1SE3 (8

abpug Asjo0d

300(] S,ue8ny)
uojuagbuo
peoy uoysn3 98¢

WEd SSBUISNg POOMISSM
peOY SSOW ‘SSoW0 Aeamyied

peoy SSoW ‘seoy0) AemyIed
B6oUBIR|T WO

ed 8r0IS)
uolsuun

ZippY

paubig

05 X08 Qd
05t X08 Od
59 X08 Od
2snoH AOYIA
B8snoH Ao)IA

8SNOH IpeID WRUIY
8SNOoH JIpa1) wriwald

81B153 ||Iyes0Y
umalepses ¢
uuj umosd
a0 1s0d

uu| umoID
Bang 1eeld L2
188413 19814 L2
1815 109(d 42
189418 18814 LE
suny sBuny oy

suoneledQ Ausajosy|

Z02€ d9 NHDI

Jamo] uoISN3 1004 PIE

£69 X08 Od
AR AL POOMISO AN
IBH umo |,

p11 sGuipioy aaespied
P11 sGutpjoy saesplen
pe0y HIH UoHaAEH

Aep Uetiuad
961 x09 Od

HPPY

18je AN SN pAIBUN

1918 M SaIITY pEIUN

saje) — DEN pioyelL

suweang

suweang

BOUBINSLT Qnd — PaJD WNWsly
BIURINSY| gnd — NP7 Winiwaly
801Al8g po0 183U0IH

UUAAA HEW W

o|njed uyor JW

LOSIEAN BIIEP Sy

SIOpUES SHYD I

JUey Je0g S,UOSY2Er SJaling ¥ SIIPYSHN
SpO0L) Je0g S,UOSYIEr IAING P SIBYIIN
Juay uu| uMmoID SI3)INg 7 SII9YIPW
$PO0Y) LU UMOIT) SJ8iNg B SIRYSPIN
SAINY EDIUOW SSIW

1¥A DHWH

AAYd DHWH

10 JdWH

LEOT VD

uo3y

08 As|lep uapg

orespIeD)

aAespIE)

pSiLIN SEC) J0[BD

aur DQd - woosE L ysiug

au Dad - Wwosse ) usiug

SUI) WewWw — Wodse | yshug

BuIp UL — WOIB@ | ysnug

auiT wieny — Wods ] ysiug
JeWSlY gr WSS L ysiug
JBUIBIY (O wodepe | ysiug

SEO) Ysiug

pslwN 96| SNoeqy

alwen

SHOLIO3YI ANVAWOD - 18 3TNAQIHOS
£10Z JUBNUEP € JB S8 SJIBYY JO JUBLIBIRIS
26p816¢0 Jaquny Auedwod

pajw| ooedsoly




009

0oe
ooe

(3)eng

£102/L0/€0 J010a1g AFTIY TNvd

aro Zew
aro zew

apo2)sod

Jasayduely
Jasayouely

UMO |

piofang
piojiailg

aippy

paubig
joaig UnoJLIEH 8E [leH PiaeQ
19a1G HUNoJIeH 97 Aaliy (ned
LIPPY awep

SYIQTOHIVVHS ANVAIWOD - 28 I INGIHOS

£10Z Aaenuer ¢ je SE Slieyy JO Judwajelg

16v826£0 13quinN Auedwo)

paywi oyoedsold




